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Your advantages

» Always up-to-date with the latest security developments

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

License for lifetime software update of FL MGUARD field devices.

2700184

1pc

DN33

DNN341
4046356498043
2149

219

49119900

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
System properties

License information

Type of license

License

Lifetime software update
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Classifications

ETIM

ETIM 8.0 EC001045
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 55111600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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